FB 1 KJ/TIACC

No

dammnusa

Nms

KBanN-UuA

2-11 3amep

cymma

753

Bass

43

120,09

120,32

240,41

758

Gayfullin

Adel'

121,03

118,9

239,93

763

Sharafeev

I'nur

116,95

116,95

759

Rufimskiy

Vadim

115,13

115,13

777

Milov

Mihail

114,25

114,25
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FB 2 KJ/TACC

Ne |damunnuna Uma KBa-UMA|2-1 3am{cymma
750 Tamilin Nikolay 121,11| 124,69 2458| 1
772 |Suyurov Mihail 122,35| 122,36| 244,71 2
767 |Bakutov Denis 120,8 120,8| 3
769|Udin Anton 117,08 117,08 4
761 | Krylyshkov Mihail 117,07 117,07 5
778 |Gerasimov Anton 115,9 1159, 6
774|Dudin Egor 110,01 110,01 7
773 | Maslennikov |Maxim 107,37 107,37 8
764 | Muhametshin [Rail' 101,15 101,15 9
0| 10
0] 11
0] 12
0| 13
0| 14
0| 15
0| 16
0| 17
0| 18
0| 19
0| 20
0] 21
0| 22
0| 23
0| 24
0| 25
0| 26
0| 27
0| 28




FB 3 KJ/TIACC

No

dammnua

Nms

KBanN-UuA

2-1 3aM¢

cymma

762

Burov

Alexandr

124,29

119,91

244,2

768

Gabdulhakq

Almaz

120,94

115,61

236,55

752

Karagulyan

Kim

119,67

119,67

776

Suleimano\

Ramazan

119,34

119,34

766

Dmitriev

Roman

116,82

116,82

751

Mironov

Andrey

105,78

105,78
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3amepbl TbIJIOBOM aKYCTUKH

dammnuna

Nmsa

KBaN-LM

2-1 3aMq«

cymma

771

Rahim'yanoj

Rustam

121,29

121,29

757

Boyukishiev

Ramiz

119,9

119,9

779

Bogatkin

Anton

117,97

117,97

755

Ibragimov

Ruslan

110,84

110,84

754

Lobanov

Alexey

100,77

100,77
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